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Tall book shelf units, fixed back to wall.  
Finished in factory finish pre-cat stain lacquer.
Sides 25mm mdf faced with American light oak veneer with 
concealed solid oak lippings.
Plinth, shelves and top facia 22mm mdf faced with American 
light oak veneer with concealed solid oak lippings. 
Shelves on nickel plated tonk strips.
Back in 9mm mdf American light oak veneer faced with 
balancer, rebated into sides top and plinth.

270

Allow for new signage system to 
each new bookcase metal back 
plate with slide-in cardboard name 
plate printed by client 

Glazed panels

Note: There are some atypical unit 
widths, refer plan for locations

Detail 1 (3d)

Detail 1

900

24
40

front elevation side elevation

proposed typical tall shelving units 

elevation

proposed new single door 
between rooms 113 and 111

40

10
0

75

840

20
50

Single door with fielded panels and frame, 
solid light oak. All profiles, details, sizes 
and ironmongery to match existing single 
door finished in bees wax (refer Planning 
Report page 18 for images on an existing 
door within the Wilkins Library).  

Architrave 

adj shelf

adj shelf

adj shelf

adj shelf

adj shelf

adj shelf

10
40

13
0

130 130

/    06.05.14       Planning Application




